






Disclaimer
THE INFORMATION SET OUT IN THIS PRESENTATION AND PROVIDED IN THE DISCUSSION SUBSEQUENT THERETO DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN OFFER OR SOLICITATION OF AN
OFFER TO BUY OR SELL SECURITIES. IT IS SOLELY FOR USE AT AN INVESTOR PRESENTATION AND IS PROVIDED AS INFORMATION ONLY. THIS PRESENTATION DOES NOT
CONTAIN ALL OF THE INFORMATION THAT IS MATERIAL TO AN INVESTOR. This presentation has been prepared by (and is the sole responsibility of) WARBA BANK (K.S.C) (the
“Bank”).

Important Notice
The information herein may be amended and supplemented and may not as such be relied upon for the purposes of entering into any transaction. This presentation may
not be reproduced (in whole or in part), distributed or transmitted to any other person without the Bank's prior written consent.

The information in this presentation and the views reflected therein are those of the Bank and are subject to change without notice. All projections, valuations and
statistical analyses are provided to assist the recipient in the evaluation of the matters described herein. They may be based on subjective assessments and assumptions
and may use one among alternative methodologies that produce different results and, to the extent that they are based on historical information, they should not be relied
upon as an accurate prediction of future performance. These materials are not intended to provide the basis for any recommendation that any investor should subscribe for
or purchase any securities.

This presentation does not disclose all the risks and other significant issues related to an investment in any securities/transaction.

Forward-Looking Statements
Past performance is not indicative of future results. Warba Bank is under no obligation to update or keep current the information contained herein. No person shall have
any right of action against the Bank or any other person in relation to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained in this presentation. No person is
authorized to give any information or to make any representation not contained in and not consistent with this presentation, and, if given or made, such information or
representation must not be relied upon as having been authorized by or on behalf of the Bank.

This presentation does not constitute an offer or an agreement, or a solicitation of an offer or an agreement, to enter into any transaction (including for the provision of any
services). No assurance is given that any such transaction can or will be arranged or agreed.

Certain statements in this presentation may constitute forward-looking views. These statements reflect the Bank’s expectations and are subject to risks and uncertainties
that may cause actual results to differ materially and may adversely affect the outcome and financial effects of the plans described herein. You are cautioned not to rely on
such forward-looking statements. The Bank does not assume any obligation to update its view of such risks and uncertainties or to publicly announce the result of any
revisions to the forward-looking statements made herein.
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Financial Snapshot (USDmn) 2019 2020 2021

Financing Receivables 7,464.0 8,235.3 8,176.9

Total Assets 10,373.4 11,460.0 11,835.4

Depositors’ Accounts 5,628.8 7,760.8 7,566.7

Total Equity 971.3 923.6 1,374.5

Operating Income 196.8 257.6 355.8

Net Profit 54.5 18.4 52.9

Net Financing Margin 1.90% 1.58% 1.54%

Cost to Income Ratio 37% 33% 29%

Capital Adequacy Ratio 18.5% 16.9% 21.5%

NPF Ratio 1.2% 1.1% 1.1%
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Balance Sheet Progress



Assets Quality



Capital Adequacy



Earnings Results



Earnings Results (Continued)



Earnings Results (Continued)
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Financial Statements - Comparative 

KWD %

Placements & Balances with Banks 516,899 468,896 48,003 10%

Financing Receivable 2,473,516 2,497,366 (23,850) (1%)

Investments 516,257 466,258 49,999 11%

Fixed & Other Assets 73,540 42,734 30,806 72%

Total Assets 3,580,212 3,475,254 104,958 3%

Due to Banks & FIs 512,571 494,355 18,216 4%

Customer Deposits 2,288,918 2,353,454 (64,536) (3%)

Senior Sukuk 302,024 302,429 (405) (0%)

Other Liabilities 60,900 44,922 15,978 36%

Total Liabilities 3,164,413 3,195,160 (30,747) (1%)

Total Equity 415,799 280,094 135,705 48%

Total Liabilities and Equity 3,580,212 3,475,254 104,958 3%

Balance Sheet
Growth (YTD)

YE-2021 YE-2020
KWD %

Financing Income 95,410 109,282 (13,872) (13%)

Financing Cost 48,580 62,826 (14,246) (23%)

Net Financing Margin 46,830 46,456 374 1%

Investment Income 49,622 26,252 23,370 89%

Fees & Commissions 4,035 3,228 807 25%

Foreign Exchange Income 2,603 (907) 3,510 387%

Other Income 4,264 3,765 499 13%

Operating Income 107,354 78,794 28,560 36%

Staff Cost 20,444 17,669 2,775 16%

General & admin expenses 4,335 3,936 399 10%

Depreciation Expenses 6,031 4,623 1,408 30%

Operating Expenses 30,810 26,228 4,582 17%

Net Operating Income 76,544 52,566 23,978 46%

Provisions 59,757 46,638 13,119 28%

Taxes 823 294 529 180%

Net Profit 15,964 5,634 10,330 183%

EPS (fils) 6.02 0.39 5.63

Income Statement
Growth (Y-o-Y)

YE-2020YE-2021



Financial Statements - Trend
Balance Sheet 2019 2020 2021

Placements & Balances with Banks 328,247 468,896 516,899

Financing Receivable 2,261,974 2,497,366 2,473,516

Investments 490,762 466,258 516,257

Fixed & Other Assets 62,688 42,734 73,540

Total Assets 3,143,671 3,475,254 3,580,212

Due to Banks & FIs 953,302 494,355 512,571

Customer Deposits 1,705,811 2,353,454 2,288,918

Senior Sukuk 152,179 302,429 302,024

Other Liabilities 38,019 44,922 60,900

Total Liabilities 2,849,311 3,195,160 3,164,413

Total Equity 294,360 280,094 415,799

Total Liabilities and Equity 3,143,671 3,475,254 3,580,212

Income Statement 2019 2020 2021

Financing Income 109,570 109,282 95,410

Financing Cost 64,081 62,826 48,580

Net Financing Margin 45,489 46,456 46,830

Investment Income 7,884 26,252 49,622

Fees & Commissions 5,070 3,228 4,035

Foreign Exchange Income 1,023 (907) 2,603

Other Income 296 3,765 4,264

Operating Income 59,762 78,794 107,354

Staff Cost 14,807 17,669 20,444

General & admin expenses 4,426 3,936 4,335

Depreciation Expenses 3,174 4,623 6,031

Operating Expenses 22,407 26,228 30,810

Net Operating Income 37,355 52,566 76,544

Provisions 19,908 46,638 59,757

Taxes 909 294 823

Net Profit 16,538 5,634 15,964

EPS (fils) 7.36 0.39 6.02



Contact Us:

▪ IR@WARBABANK.COM

▪ Warba IR – Website 

▪ Warba IR – Application

mailto:IR@WARBABANK.COM

